Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 06 2024

Representative Daniel J. Ryan

Cultural Facilities Fund

Recipient Name City

1 USS Constitution Museum, Inc. Boston

Cultural Investment Program

Recipient Name City
2 Actors' Shakespeare Project, Inc. Boston
3 Cambridge Arts Council Cambridge

4  Charlestown Working Theater, Inc.  Boston
5 List Visual Arts Center Cambridge

6 USS Constitution Museum, Inc. Boston

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name City
7 Bahar Soyoz Cambridge
8 Haeju Song Boston

Cultural Facilities Fund Total

Cultural Investment Program Total

Grant
Amount

$94,000
$94,000

Grant
Amount

$14,900
$16,500

$4,500
$20,000
$32,700
$88,600

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
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Mass
Cultural

N@ Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 06 2024

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name City
9 Turkicstan Center Incorporation Cambridge
Grants for Creative Individuals
Recipient Name City
10 Jasmine Lee Boston
11 Wigbert Caro Boston
Local Cultural Council Allocation
Recipient Name City
12 Boston Cultural Council Boston
13 Cambridge Arts Council Cambridge
14 Everett Cultural Council Everett

STARS Residencies

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals
Total

Festivals & Projects Total

Grants for Creative Individuals Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total

$10,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$10,000

Grant
Amount

$297,200
$33,500
$30,000
$360,700
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Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 06 2024

Recipient Name City
15 "e"Inc. Boston
16 "e"Inc. Boston
17 "e"Inc. Boston
18 "e"Inc. Boston
19 "e"Inc. Boston
20 "e"Inc. Boston
21 "e"Inc. Boston
22 Actors' Shakespeare Project, Inc. Boston
23 Actors' Shakespeare Project, Inc. Boston
04 Boston Arts Academy Foundation, Boston

Inc.
25 Musukulla Massaquoi Cambridge

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Recipient Name City
26 Cambridge Arts Council Cambridge
27 Me2/0rchestra, Inc. Boston

Grant
Amount

$6,100
$6,100
$6,100
$6,100
$6,100
$6,100
$6,100
$6,100
$6,100

$5,950

$6,100

STARS Residencies Total $66,950

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000

Universal Participation Innovation Fund

Total $10,000
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Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 06 2024

YouthReach

Recipient Name City
28 "e"lInc. Boston
29 Actors' Shakespeare Project, Inc. Boston

YouthReach Total
Representative Daniel J. Ryan Total

Grand Total

Grant
Amount

$22,000
$22,000
$44,000
$686,750
$686,750
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